Pending Document Details

MyFDEP

Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Page 1 of 2

Welcome, Susan Horlick. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ_USER. [Sign Out]

Pending List] [Pending List - this DocLog] [Edit DocLog] [Document Checkout]

Pending Document Details
NATIVE NAME: HEPACO LLC

DOC LOG ID: 68989 CHAZ I1D:NCD986194306
CITY: CHARLOTTE COUNTY: ALL FL CNTYS
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Document Types

Document Type Primary Type
RHWT Y
RMH N
RUOH N

Email Addresses

Affiliation-1D Interest Type Email
468050 MP ptubby@hepaco.com
468051 HWT ptubby@hepaco.com
475200 uoP ptubby@hepaco.com

Processes

Document Type Process
RHWT Logged
RHWT Completeness Review
RHWT Ready for Data Entry
RHWT Data Entry Completed
RHWT Final Review
RHWT Notification Letter Emailed
RHWT Booked into Oculus éx@
RMH Logged
RMH Completeness Review
RMH Ready for Data Entry
RMH Data Entry Completed
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03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

04/05/2021

04/05/2021
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NCD986194306 HEPACO LLC
NCD986194306 HEPACO LLC
NCD986194306 HEPACO LLC

Author Delete
SIMMONS_JLS b4
HORLICK_S b4
HORLICK_S b4
HORLICK_S b4
HORLICK_S b4
HORLICK_S b4
HORLICK_S b4
SIMMONS_JLS b4
HORLICK_S b4
HORLICK_S b 4
HORLICK_S b4
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RMH
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RMH
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Add A New Process

Document Type

Final Review
Notification Letter Emailed

Booked into Oculus é}(@

Logged
Completeness Review

Waiting for information

Process

04/05/2021

04/05/2021

04/05/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021
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HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

SIMMONS_JLS

ASHWOOD_J

X X XXX

ASHWOOD_J

Date

IRegistered Used Oil Handler (RUOH)ll ICompIeteness Review

Comments
Document Type Date
General Comment 03/31/2021
RHWT 03/31/2021
RMH 04/05/2021

Add A New Comment

Document Type

Updated page 1 of 8700-12FL Notification form received.

Processed as transporter of Hg lamps or devices.

[v] [04/05/2021

Comment

Revised page 1.
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